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SCHEDULE

Monday March 9
Leave Spokane at 7:20 pm Flight #5 of Northwest Airlines
Arrive Seattle 9:10 pm � Olympic Hotel, Seattle

Tuesday March 10
Examine Seattle shipyards and, possibly, the Boeing Plant.

Wednesday March 11 y
Leave Seattle at 11:20 am Flight #7 of United Airlines.
Arrive San Francisco 5:19 pm ~ St.Francis Hotel, San Francisco

Thursday March 12
Friday March 15
Saturday March 14

Examine San Francisco projects recommended by Senator Downey
\

Sunday march 15
Leave San Francisco, 5d Street station, train #98, Southern

Pacific Coast Line, 8:15 am.
Arrive Salinas 10:51 am. investigate

lines arranged by Senator Downey.
Leave Salinas, Southern Pacific Coast
Arrive Los Angeles 7:50 am Monday.

Guayule situation along

Line, train #70, 9:54 pm

Monday Aaron 15
Arrive 7:50 am
Register at Ambassador Botel
Conference at Douglas Plant, 11:00 am.

Tuesday March 17
Wednesday March 18

Investigate Los Angeles aviation and shipping matters.

Thursday March 19 y
Leave Los Angeles via United Airlines Flight #12 at 9:00 am
Arrive Las Vegas 10:50 am

Register at El Rancho Hotel
Thursday afternoon hearing concerning Basic Magnesium Plant.

Friday March 20
Further hearings concerning Basic Magnesium Plant.

Saturday march 21
Leave Las Vegas Flight #2 United Airlines at 2:45 pm
Arrive washington 9:50 am Sunday


